Dimensions
Specifications
The Linear Convector Baseboard is designed with the professional electrician in mind. All aspects of installation and
performance have been optimized for simplicity and reliability, while the benchmark styling is maintained.
Features
•	 Exclusive design for electrical
distributors; 10-20% shorter
than conventional baseboards

1-year warranty on complete unit.
CSA certified for use in Canada and the U.S.
Ordering Guide
Control Options (field installed)
LCM Series
Cat. No.
Watts
Volts
BTU
Length
(mm/in.)
Weight
(kg/lbs.)
LCM2505W11 500 120 1706 635/25 2/4.4
LCM2505W21 500 208 1706 635/25 2/4.4
LCM2505W31 500/375 240/208 1706/1280 635/25 2/4.4
LCM2505W51 500 347 1706 635/25 2/4.4
LCM3007W11 750 120 2559 762/30 2.3/5
LCM3007W21 750 208 2559 762/30 2.3/5
LCM3007W31 750/563 240/208 2559/1919 762/30 2.3/5
LCM3007W51 750 347 2559 762/30 2.3/5